



**TOWN OF MOUNT PLEASANT
GENERAL FUND**

Fiscal Period FY22
 Current Period Dec-21
 Fund 1010

EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
01500 General Government	3,838,583.00	326,476.09	1,603,448.79	81,524.29	2,153,609.92	56
01501 Finance and Corporate Services	3,601,622.00	376,722.56	1,698,967.24	212,261.57	1,690,393.19	47
01502 Non departmental	12,640,584.00	1,742,005.66	2,633,724.35	71,018.42	9,935,841.23	79
02100 Police Department	18,130,486.00	1,895,521.99	8,910,167.36	408,083.99	8,812,234.65	49
02200 Fire Department	13,075,305.00	1,536,415.35	6,812,672.69	228,698.72	6,033,933.59	46
03001 Public Services Department	13,546,050.00	1,645,019.82	6,372,181.93	1,289,116.37	5,884,751.70	43
03101 Engineering and Development Services	4,845,330.00	490,395.90	2,001,865.25	246,311.34	2,597,153.41	54
04200 Municipal Court	1,039,067.00	115,082.95	497,507.49	7,046.17	534,513.34	51
04600 Legal Department	1,016,716.00	136,213.85	482,225.78	121,839.30	412,650.92	41
05101 Recreation Department	7,330,588.00	655,251.72	3,377,652.78	132,365.81	3,820,569.41	52
08001 Planning, Land Use and Neighborhoods	2,110,639.00	177,200.76	827,190.19	33,248.00	1,250,200.81	59
93010 Transfer Debt Fund	2,947,492.00	0.00	2,947,492.00	0.00	0.00	0
94010 Transfer Capital Fund	11,730,242.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,730,242.00	100
REPORT TOTAL NETS	95,852,704.00	9,096,306.65	38,165,095.85	2,831,513.98	54,856,094.17	

REVENUE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
41100 Property and Other Taxes	41,465,249.00	5,885,265.72	10,662,157.08	0.00	30,803,091.92	74
41800 Federal Revenue	597,616.00	10,120.50	124,582.69	0.00	473,033.31	79
41900 State Revenue	2,012,794.00	0.36	1,023,651.74	0.00	989,142.26	49
42200 Local Revenue	611,744.00	4,560.00	648,410.31	0.00	-36,666.31	-6
42300 Fines & Forfeitures	476,976.00	37,037.87	196,367.72	0.00	280,608.28	59
42400 Licenses & Permits	31,028,618.00	385,244.03	30,607,880.11	0.00	420,737.89	1
43000 Charges for Services	4,674,848.00	352,884.49	2,655,149.75	0.00	2,019,698.25	43
43400 Rental Fees	249,811.00	15,661.03	164,075.59	0.00	85,735.41	34
44000 Interest	469,585.00	9,448.99	57,401.05	0.00	412,183.95	88
46000 Other Revenue	115,551.00	2,544.31	43,805.93	0.00	71,745.07	62
47000 Proceeds from Sale of Property	125,000.00	0.00	3,396.00	0.00	121,604.00	97
48100 Revenue Reserves	7,338,571.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,338,571.00	100
49000 Operating Transfers In	6,686,341.00	0.00	2,865,859.00	0.00	3,820,482.00	57
REPORT TOTAL NETS	95,852,704.00	6,702,767.30	49,052,736.97	0.00	46,799,967.03	

These financial statements are not audited or complete. Not all accruals and adjustments have been recorded.